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Clerkship Directors, Associate Clerkship Directors & Clerkship Coordinators Contact List 

Clerkships   Clerkship Director  Assoc Clerkship Director  Program/Clerkship 
Coordinator  

Anesthesia 
Clerkship    

Patrick Clougherty, MD  
pclougherty6@gmail.com    

Ben Cramer, MD  
bcramer@napaanesthesia.com   
cramerbw@gmail.com   
 
Jacob Jones, MD  
jjones52089@gmail.com 
   
Katerina Wilson, MD  
katerina.a.wilson@gmail.com    

Emanda Craig  
emanda.craig@inova.org    

Internal 
Medicine 
Clerkship  

Homan Wai, MD  
Homan.Wai@Inova.org    

Bradley Nitta, MD  
Bradley.Nitta@inova.org    

Evelin Enriquez  
Evelin.Enriquez@inova.org    

Neurology 
Clerkship  

Joseph Choi, MD  
joseph.choi@inova.org  
  

Amy Safadi, MD 
amy.safadi@inova.org  
 
David Whitney, MD 
david.whitney@inova.org  

Evelin Enriquez  
Evelin.Enriquez@inova.org    

OB/GYN 
Clerkship  

Carolyn Davis, MD  
Carolyn.Davis@inova.org    

 Allison Schneider 
allison.schneider@inova.org  
 
Heather Wolfe, MD  
Heather.Wolfe@inova.org    

Amanda Slater  
Amanda.Slater@inova.org   

PCOM 
(Primary 
Care & 
Outpatient 
Medicine) 
Clerkship  

Kate Hare, MD (Family 
Medicine)  
Kathryn.Hare@inova.org 
 
Scott Vejcik, MD (Family 
Medicine) 
Scott.Vejcik@inova.org 
 
 
Heba Elzawahry (Geriatrics)  
Heba.Elzawahry@inova.org      

Theresa Geisler  
theresa.geisler@inova.org    

Pediatrics 
Clerkship  

Dr. Darshita Bhatia  
darshita.bhatia@inova.org    

Dr. Lindsey Daggle   
Lindsey.daggle@inova.org   
 
 
Dr. Henna Qureshi  
henna.qureshi@inova.org  

Marcela Centellas   
marcela.centellas@inova.org    

Psychiatry 
Clerkship  

Dr. Michael McLaughlin   
Michael.McLaughlin@inova.org   

Dr. Feyza Basoglu   
Feyza.Basoglu@inova.org   
  

Evelin Enriquez  
Evelin.Enriquez@inova.org    

Surgery 
Clerkship  

Sharon Bachman, MD  
Sharon.Bachman@inova.org    

David Lee, MD  
David.lee3@inova.org    

Farah Iskandar  
Farah.Iskandar@inova.org    
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